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Graduate Council
Agenda—September 9, 2010
3:30 pm, Academic Affairs Conference RM 239
I. Elect Graduate Council Chair and Vice-Chair for AY 2010-2011.

II. Appointment of committee chairpersons and members of various committees. 

A. Rules Committee (3 faculty, 1 student)

B. Graduate Student Research Grants (3 faculty, 1 student)

C. Graduate Faculty (3 faculty)

D. Professional Education Council (1 member) 


III. Consideration of June 10, 2010 and July 2010 minutes.

IV. New Business

A. College of Education and Behavioral Sciences

	Information Only
	Revise a Program

Graduate level non-degree certification-only programs

Contact: Retta Poe, retta.poe@wku.edu

5-4662

	Information Only 
	Revise a Program

Non Degree Planned Fifth Year/Rank II in Elementary Education, Ref. #091

Contact: Lisa Murley, lisa.murley@wku.edu 

5-8822

	Information Only
	Revise a Program

Non-degree Planned Firth-Year/Rank II Middle Grades Education, Ref. #154

Contact: Rebecca Stobaugh,  rebecca.stobaugh@wku.edu

5-4497

	Information Only
	 Revise a Program 

Non-degree Planned Fifth-Year/Rank II Secondary Education, Ref. #125

Contact: Rebecca Stobaugh, rebecca.stobaugh@wku.edu

5-4497

	Action
	Create a New Course

TCHL 520, Principles of Action Research for Teacher Leaders

Contact: Kay Gandy, kay.gandy@wku.edu

5-2991

	Action
	Revise a Program

MAE Interdisciplinary Early Childhood Education (IECE), Ref. #144

Contact: Vicki Stayton, vicki.stayton@wku.edu
5-3450

	Action
	Multiple Revisions to a Course

TCHL 560, Action Research for Teacher Leaders

Contact: Rebecca Stobaugh, rebecca.stobaugh@wku.edu
5-4497      

	Action
	Revise a Program

MAE Elementary Education, Ref. #065

Contact: Lisa Murley, lisa.murley@wku.edu
5-8822

	Action
	Revise a Program

MAE Middle Grades Education, Ref. #139

Contact: Rebecca Stobaugh, rebecca.stobaugh@wku.edu
5-4497

	Action
	Revise a Program

MAE Secondary Education, Ref. #103

Contact:  Rebecca Stobaugh    rebecca.stobaugh@wku.edu
5-4497

	Action
	Revise a Program

MAE Exceptional Education:  Learning and Behavior Disorders, Ref. #0424

Contact:  Janet Applin    janet.applin@wku.edu
5-6105

	Action
	Revise a Program

MAE Exceptional Education:  Moderate and Severe Disabilities. Ref. #0425

Contact:  Janet Applin, janet.applin@wku.edu
5-6105


V. Other Business

A. Graduate Faculty Committee Report- Passed

B. Report from Graduate Dean.
VI. Adjournment
